
Mary McHugh Aerospace Studies 

Tammy Racey 

Mallory Hoover 

David Fultz 

Constantine Vakas 

Nathan Scherman 

Sarah Thomas 

Eric Adee 

Coleen Esping 

 

K-State Olathe 

Vet Med Center Dean of 

Aerospace Studies 

K-State Olathe 

K-State Olathe 

K-State Olathe 

Agronomy 

Housing and Dining 

 

3,800 

2,520 

1,560 

1,800 

1,490 

1,470 

1,440 

1,320 

 

 Jason Brungardt Recreational Services 

1,250 

1,250 

Based on Total Activity Minutes Per Week 

RANK NAME DEPARTMENT TOTAL 


