INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS Activity – Week 4

Based on Total Activity Minutes Per Week

RANK	NAME	DEPARTMENT	TOTAL
1st	Mary McHugh	Aerospace Studies	3,800
2nd	Tammy Racey	K-State Olathe	2,520
3rd	Mallory Hoover	Vet Med Center Dean of	1,800
4th	David Fultz	Aerospace Studies	1,560
5th	Constantine Vakas	K-State Olathe	1,490
6th	Nathan Scherman	K-State Olathe	1,470
7th	Sarah Thomas	K-State Olathe	1,440
8th	Eric Adee	Agronomy	1,320
9th	Coleen Esping	Housing and Dining	1,250
9th	Jason Brungardt	Recreational Services	1,250

K-State Movement Challenge!

#PURPLEISPROGRESS